MELBOURNE

Victory

coLD
Assorted sushi pack, 2x chicken & avocado OR 2x vegetable $10.90
Peri peri chicken, with avocado, tomato & baby cos lettuce $13.10
Roasted pumpkin, spinach & pesto pasta salad $13.00
Smith’s Chips; salt & vinegar or plain salted $ 6.00
Fresh fruit salad r v, v) $9.20
HOT
Chicken parma, ham, cheese & tomato topped schnitzel, house salad & chips $25.50
Mild lamb curry, beans, rice, roti, lemon yoghurt $24.00
Smashed beef burger, cheese, pickle, relish mayo, seeded bun $19.70
Plant burger, cheese, pickle, relish mayo, seeded bun $19.70
Chunky beef pie, tomato sauce $ 7.20
Braised meatball (ur), spaghetti, parmesan $23.00
Hot chips (v with aioli & tomato sauce $ 8.70
Large vegetarian spring rolls (5 per serve) chilli plum sauce $17.00
Margherita Pizza, mozzarella, thyme, basil, tomato $19.40
KIDS
Hotdogs & chips $10.75
Chicken nuggets & chips $10.75
SWEET
Peters ice-creams $ 6.50
Jam dOUghﬂUtS (4 per serve) $ 9.70
Vanilla slice $ 9.00
KEY

0 Vegetarian @ Vegan @ Dairy Free @ Gluten Free @ Nut Free 0 Australian Seafood 0 Imported Seafood 0 Mixed Origin Seafood

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gema Group takes care to cater for allergies and intolerances, but we cannot guarantee meals are completely allergen-free due to potential trace
elements in kitchens and ingredients supplied. Please be aware allergens may be present in meals served. If you have an allergy or intolerance,
speak to our staff before consuming food or drinks so we can suggest suitable alternatives.




MELBOURNE

Victory

BEERS

Carlton Draught

Asahi Super Dry Draught
Balter XPA

Great Northern Super Dry Draught

Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Mountain Goat Pale Ale
Peroni Libera 0%
Brookevale Ginger Beer
Mountain Goat Cider

SPIRITS WITH MIXER
Johnny Walker Red
Bundaberg Rum

Captain Morgan Rum
Smirnoff

Gordons Gin

Candian Club

Jamerson Whiskey

Johnny Walker Black

Jack Daniels

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$11.60
$14.00
$14.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00

Lfwnge L rmts

WINE
De Bortoli King Valley Prosecco
Piper Heidsieck Champagne

De Bortoli Bella Riva
Pinot Grigio

Scotchman’s Hill Swan Bay
Sauvignon Blanc

Yarra Roots Chardonnay
Cloud Street Rosé

De Bortoli Regional Reserve
Shiraz

Scotchmans Hill Swan Bay
Pinot Noir

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Schweppes Soft Drinks
Coolridge Still Water

Coo ridge Sparkling Water
Fruit Juices

$15.50

$13.50

$15.00

$16.00
$13.50
$13.50

$15.00

$ 6.75
$ 6.75
$ 6.75
$ 6.25

$568.00
$192.00
$59.00

$63.00

$64.00
$57.00
$57.00

$62.00



