



A-Lounge Menu

C O L D

Assorted sushi pack, 2x chicken & avocado OR 2x vegetable	\$10.90
Peri peri chicken, with avocado, tomato & baby cos lettuce	\$13.10
Roasted pumpkin, spinach & pesto pasta salad	\$13.00
Smith's Chips; salt & vinegar or plain salted	\$ 6.00
Fresh fruit salad (GF, DV, V)	\$ 9.20

H O T

Chicken parma, ham, cheese & tomato topped schnitzel, house salad & chips	\$25.50
Mild lamb curry, beans, rice, roti, lemon yoghurt	\$24.00
Smashed beef burger, cheese, pickle, relish mayo, seeded bun	\$19.70
Plant burger, cheese, pickle, relish mayo, seeded bun	\$19.70
Chunky beef pie, tomato sauce	\$ 7.20
Braised meatball (NF), spaghetti, parmesan	\$23.00
Hot chips (V) with aioli & tomato sauce	\$ 8.70
Large vegetarian spring rolls (5 per serve) chilli plum sauce	\$17.00
Margherita Pizza, mozzarella, thyme, basil, tomato	\$19.40

K I D S

Hotdogs & chips	\$10.75
Chicken nuggets & chips	\$10.75

S W E E T

Peters ice-creams	\$ 6.50
Jam doughnuts (4 per serve)	\$ 9.70
Vanilla slice (V)	\$ 9.00

Enjoy

KEY

● V Vegetarian ● VG Vegan ● DF Dairy Free ● GF Gluten Free ● NF Nut Free ● A Australian Seafood ● I Imported Seafood ● M Mixed Origin Seafood

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gema Group takes care to cater for allergies and intolerances, but we cannot guarantee meals are completely allergen-free due to potential trace elements in kitchens and ingredients supplied. Please be aware allergens may be present in meals served. If you have an allergy or intolerance, speak to our staff before consuming food or drinks so we can suggest suitable alternatives.



A-Lounge Drinks

BEERS

Carlton Draught	\$14.00
Asahi Super Dry Draught	\$14.00
Balter XPA	\$14.00
Great Northern Super Dry Draught	\$14.00
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	\$14.00
Mountain Goat Pale Ale	\$14.00
Peroni Libera 0%	\$11.50
Brookevale Ginger Beer	\$14.00
Mountain Goat Cider	\$14.00

SPIRITS WITH MIXER

Johnny Walker Red	\$15.00
Bundaberg Rum	\$15.00
Captain Morgan Rum	\$15.00
Smirnoff	\$15.00
Gordons Gin	\$15.00
Candian Club	\$15.00
Jamerson Whiskey	\$15.00
Johnny Walker Black	\$16.00
Jack Daniels	\$16.00

WINE

De Bortoli King Valley Prosecco	\$15.50	\$58.00
Piper Heidsieck Champagne		\$192.00
De Bortoli Bella Riva Pinot Grigio	\$13.50	\$59.00
Scotchman's Hill Swan Bay Sauvignon Blanc	\$15.00	\$63.00
Yarra Roots Chardonnay	\$16.00	\$64.00
Cloud Street Rosè	\$13.50	\$57.00
De Bortoli Regional Reserve Shiraz	\$13.50	\$57.00
Scotchmans Hill Swan Bay Pinot Noir	\$15.00	\$62.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Schweppes Soft Drinks	\$ 6.75
Coolridge Still Water	\$ 6.75
Coo ridge Sparkling Water	\$ 6.75
Fruit Juices	\$ 6.25

Cheers